Magnaloy Products Catalog
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190 http://www.magnaloy.com
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive Alpena, MI 49707 989 356-2186
Catalog No. PC0910 © 2010 Magnaloy Coupling Co. MGI 0910 - 3M
QUICK INDEX:
Full Product Index . . . . . . . . . i
Flexible Drive Couplings
Premium Line

Includes:
1 - Sight Level Gauge (front mount)
(SLLG-05T-C)
2 - 3/4 NPT Drain
3 - “U” Gaskets for Cover Plates
4 - Baffle with Cutouts for Circulation
5 - 9/16 Dia. Holes (4) on Bottom Flange
for Tank Mounting
6 - 3/8-16 Bolts (8) for Cover Tie Down
Choice of Tops - ordered separately (2
tops required per reservoir)(not shown),
see page 123
Prime Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
PART NO. SIZE. A B C D1 D2 E F G
RDVS40-2 40 Gallon 36 16.5 16 35.25 14 33 18 24
RDVS60-2 60 Gallon 36 16.5 16 35.25 14 33 24 36
PART NO. SIZE A B C D1 D2 E F G
RDVS50-3 50 Gallon 39 18 17.5 38.25 15.5 36 19 22.5
RDVS60-3 60 Gallon 39 18 17.5 38.25 15.5 36 22.5 26.5
Vertical Series Reservoirs
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
112233

End Cover w/out Drain (opposite end)
3 - Sloped Bottom
4 - Filler Breather Cap and Riser
(FB-H008)
5 - Baffle w/Circulation Cutout
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
NOTE: Welds on the Top of  these reservoirs
are NOT leak tested.
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches) End
CoverA B C D E
RJIC010-FT 10 22 18 19 18.25 16.5 12”
RJIC015-FT 15 26 18 19 22.25 16.5 12”
RJIC020-FT 20 30 18 19 26.25 16.5 12”
RJIC030-FT 30 36 24 19.38 32.25 22.5 12”
RJIC040-FT 40 36 24 21 32.25 22.5 12”
RJIC050-FT 50 36 24 23 32.25 22.5 16”
RJIC060-FT 60 48 27 20.69 44.25 25.5 16”
RJIC080-FT 80 60 27 21.5 56.25 25.5 16”
RJIC100-FT 100 60 27 23.5 56.25 25.5 16”
RJIC120-FT 120 60 30 27 56.25 28.5 16”
RJIC150-FT 150 60 30 31 56.25 28.5 16”
RJIC200-FT 200 72 36 29.38 68.25 34.5 18”
NOTE: Couplings, both SAE & NPT can be installed per your specifications
*  Also available with Removable Top (substitute RT for FT) and Removable Baffle (substitute RB for FT)  See page
JIC-RB for dimensions of the RB versions.
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.

End Cover w/out Drain (opposite end)
3 - Sloped Bottom
4 - Filler Breather Cap and Riser
(FB-H008)
5 - Baffle w/Circulation Cutout
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
NOTE: Welds on the Top of  these reservoirs
are NOT leak tested.
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches) End
CoverA B C D E
RJIC010-RB 10 24 16 18 20.25 14.5 12”
RJIC015-RB 15 26 18 19 22.25 16.5 12”
RJIC020-RB 20 32 21 18 28.12 19.5 12”
RJIC030-RB 30 36 24 19.38 32.25 22.5 12”
RJIC040-RB 40 36 24 21 32.25 22.5 12”
RJIC050-RB 50 36 24 23 32.25 22.5 12”
RJIC060-RB 60 38 25 25 34.25 23.5 18”
RJIC080-RB 80 47 30 26.88 43.25 28.5 18”
RJIC100-RB 100 47 30 29 43.25 28.5 18”
RJIC120-RB 120 60 30 27 56.25 28.5 18”
RJIC150-RB 150 60 30 31 56.25 28.5 18”
RJIC200-RB 200 72 36 29 68.25 34.5 18”
NOTE: Couplings, both SAE & NPT can be installed per your specifications
*  The Removable Baffle reservoir comes with a fixed top only.  See page 124 of our catalog for information
on the fixed top/fixed baffle (FT) or removable top (RT) versions.
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.

5 - Baffles w/Circulation Cutout
6 - 3/4” NPT Tank Drain
7 - Lifting Holes in Channel Ends
8 - 9/16 Dia Holes, 2 per Channel
9 - Optional Porch Sizes-consult factory
10 - Return Line Connection - “O” NPT
11 - Bottom Stiffener
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches) Return Connections Cover
SizeA B C D E J K M N O
RLC010-FT 10 24 22 26.56 6.5 15.44 22.25 18 4.5 3.25 1/2” 12
RLC020-FT 20 36 27 26.56 7.5 19.44 34.25 23 5.5 3.75 1” 12
RLC030-FT 30 36 30 28.56 10.5 19.44 34.25 26 7.5 5.25 1 1/2” 12
RLC045-FT 45 42 36 29.56 12.5 23.44 40.25 32 9.5 6.25 1 1/2” 12
RLC060-FT 60 42 36 29.56 16.5 19.44 40.25 32 13.5 8.25 1 1/2” 12
RLC080-FT 80 48 42 30.56 18.5 23.5 46.25 38 15.5 9.25 1 1/2” 16
RLC100-FT 100 50 47 31.56 21.5 25.5 48.25 43 18.5 10.75 2” 16
RLC120-FT 120 52 50 32.56 22.5 27.5 50.25 46 19.5 11.25 2” 16
RLC150-FT 150 60 50 33.56 22.5 27.5 58.25 46 19.5 11.25 2” 16
RLC200-FT 200 60 57 40.56 25.5 31.5 58.25 53 22.5 12.75 2” 16
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
L Series Reservoirs
NOTE: Welds on the Top of  these
reservoirs are NOT leak tested.

6 - 3/4” NPT Tank Drain
7 - Lifting Holes in Channel Ends
8 - 9/16 Dia Holes, 2 per Channel
9 - Optional Porch Sizes - consult
factory
10 - Return Line Connection - “O” NPT
11 - Bottom Stiffener
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches) Return Connections
A B C D E J K M N O
RLP010-RT 10 24 22 26.56 6.5 15.44 22.25 18 4.5 3.25 1/2”
RLP020-RT 20 36 27 26.56 7.5 19.44 34.25 23 5.5 3.75 1”
RLP030-RT 30 36 30 28.56 10.5 19.44 34.25 26 7.5 5.25 1 1/2”
RLP045-RT 45 42 36 29.56 12.5 23.44 40.25 32 9.5 6.25 1 1/2”
RLP060-RT 60 42 36 29.56 16.5 19.44 40.25 32 13.5 8.25 1 1/2”
RLP080-RT 80 48 42 30.56 18.5 23.5 46.25 38 15.5 9.25 1 1/2”
RLP100-RT 100 50 47 31.56 21.5 25.5 48.25 43 18.5 10.75 2”
RLP120-RT 120 52 50 32.56 22.5 27.5 50.25 46 19.5 11.25 2”
RLP150-RT 150 60 50 33.56 22.5 27.5 58.25 46 19.5 11.25 2”
RLP200-RT 200 60 57 40.56 25.5 31.5 58.25 53 22.5 12.75 2”
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
4
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com

2 - Filler Breather Cap (FB-H008)
3 - Hinged Top w/Gasket
4 - T-Handles to Secure Top
5 - Baffles w/Circulation Cutout
6 - 3/4” NPT Tank Drain
7 - Lifting Holes in Channel Ends
8 - 9/16 Dia Holes, 2 per Channel
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches)
A B C D E F G H J K
RLP010-HT 10 24 23.38 23.88 11.13 12.25 N/A 11 6.18 22.25 19
RLP020-HT 20 30 27.38 25.88 13.5 13.88 N/A 12 6.18 28.25 23
RLP030-HT 30 36 30.38 29.88 13.75 16.63 N/A 12 6.18 34.25 26
RLP045-HT 45 54 31.38 29.88 13.75 17.63 12 12 6.18 52.25 27
RLP060-HT 60 48 37.38 35.88 16.75 20.63 N/A 16 6.18 46.25 33
RLP080-HT 80 66 38.56 36.06 16.38 22 16 16 6.38 64.25 34
RLP100-HT 100 60 42.56 39.06 19.38 23 N/A 16 6.38 58.25 38
RLP120-HT 120 72 42.56 39.06 19.38 23 16 16 6.38 70.25 38
RLP150-HT 150 72 50.56 39.06 25.38 25 N/A 16 6.38 70.25 46
RLP200-HT 200 84 51.56 42.06 25.38 26 16 16 6.38 82.25 47
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
44
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com

5 - Baffles w/Circulation Cutout
6 - 3/4” NPT Tank Drain
7 - Lifting Holes in Channel Ends
8 - 9/16 Dia Holes, 2 per Channel
9 - Upper Porch for filter mounting
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
NOTE: Welds on the Top of  these reservoirs
are NOT leak tested.
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches)
A B C D E F G H J K P
RLP080-PHT 80 60 38.56 36.06 13.38 25 16 16 6.38 58.25 34 12
RLP100-PHT 100 60 42.56 36.06 16.38 26 16 16 6.38 58.25 38 12
RLP120-PHT 120 72 42.56 36.06 16.38 26 16 16 6.38 70.25 38 12
RLP150-PHT 150 72 50.56 39.06 18.38 32 16 16 6.38 70.25 46 12
RLP200-PHT 200 84 51.56 42.06 18.38 33 24 16 6.38 82.25 47 16
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Size Form Top Lid Bottom Baffle
80 gal 7 ga 7 ga 11 ga 3/8” 11 ga
100 gal 7 ga 7 ga 11 ga 3/8” 11 ga

3 - Hinged Top w/Gasket
4 - T-Handles to Secure Top
5 - Baffles w/Circulation Cutout
6 - 3/4” NPT Tank Drain
7 - Lifting Holes in Channel Ends
8 - 9/16 Dia Holes, 2 per Channel
9 - Upper Porch for filter mounting
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches)
A B C D E F G H J K
RTP010-HT 10 24 35.25 23.88 11.12 12.06 N/A 11 6.19 22.25 30.88
RTP020-HT 20 30 40.62 25.88 13.5 13.56 N/A 12 6.19 28.25 36.25
RTP030-HT 30 36 46.62 29.88 13.75 16.44 N/A 12 6.19 34.25 42.25
RTP045-HT 45 54 48.62 29.88 13.75 17.44 12 12 6.19 52.25 44.25
RTP060-HT 60 48 58 35.88 16.75 20.62 N/A 16 6.19 46.25 53.62
RTP080-HT 80 66 61.12 36.06 16.38 22.38 16 16 6.38 64.25 56.38
RTP100-HT 100 60 66.12 39.06 19.38 23.38 N/A 16 6.38 58.25 61.38
RTP120-HT 120 72 68.12 39.06 19.38 24.38 16 16 6.38 70.25 63.38
RTP150-HT 150 72 76.12 39.06 25.38 25.38 N/A 16 6.38 70.25 71.38
RTP200-HT 200 84 78.12 42.06 25.38 26.38 16 16 6.38 82.25 73.38
RTP300-HT 300 84 77.75 54.19 25.38 26.19 16 16 6.5 82.25 73.25
RTP400-HT 400 84 91 54.19 28.38 31.31 16 16 6.5 82.25 86.5
Size Form Top Lid Bottom Baffle
10 gal 7 ga 7 ga 11 ga 7 ga 11 ga
20 gal 7 ga 7 ga 11 ga 7 ga 11 ga
30 gal 7 ga 7ga 11 ga 7 ga 11 ga

5 - Baffles w/Circulation Cutout
6 - 3/4” NPT Tank Drain
7 - Lifting Holes in Channel Ends
8 - 9/16 Dia Holes, 2 per Channel
9 - Upper Porch for filter mounting
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
NOTE: Welds on the Top of  these reservoirs
are NOT leak tested.
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches)
A B C D E F G H J K P
RTP080-PHT 80 60 63.38 36.06 13.38 25 16 16 6.38 58.25 58.63 12
RTP100-PHT 100 60 68.38 36.06 16.38 26 16 16 6.38 58.25 63.63 12
RTP120-PHT 120 72 68.38 36.06 16.38 26 16 16 6.38 70.25 63.63 12
RTP150-PHT 150 72 82.38 39.06 18.38 32 16 16 6.38 70.25 77.63 12
RTP200-PHT 200 84 84.38 42.06 18.38 33 24 16 6.38 82.25 79.63 16
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Size Form Top Lid Bottom Baffle
80 gal 7 ga 7 ga 11 ga 3/8” 11 ga
100 gal 7 ga 7 ga 11 ga 3/8” 11 ga

12” cover centered on each end.
7 - Top Stiffeners - except 10 Gal
8 - 7/16” Dia. Holes on Bottom Flange for Tank
Mounting
9 - Baffle w/cutout for circulation
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
NOTE: Welds on the Top of  these reservoirs are NOT
leak tested.
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches)
A B C D J K
RHC010-FT 10 20 14 12 22.25 21.38 13.13
RHC020-FT 20 24 18 14 26.25 25.38 17.13
RHC030-FT 30 36 18 14 38.25 37.38 17.13
RHC040-FT 40 36 24 14 38.25 37.38 23.13
RHC060-FT 60 40 30 16.63 42.38 41.50 29.13
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Size Ends Form Top Baffle
ALL 11 ga 11 ga 11 ga 11 ga
4

6 - 1/2” Dia. Holes on Bottom Flange
for Tank Mounting
Primer Coated Exterior
Rust Inhibitor Coated Interior
Size Ends Form Top Baffle
10 gal 11 ga 11 ga 1/4” 11 ga
20 gal 11 ga 11 ga 1/4” 11 ga
30 gal 11 ga 11 ga 1/4” 11 ga
40 gal 11 ga 11 ga 1/4” 11 ga
Part
Number
Capacity
Gallons
Reservoir Dimensions (Inches)
A B C D E J K
RHP010-RT 10 24 16 9.5 21.75 12.75 25.25 15
RHP020-RT 20 24 16 15.5 21.75 12.75 25.25 15
RHP030-RT 30 24 16 21.5 21.75 12.75 25.25 15
RHP040-RT 40 24 16 27.5 21.75 12.75 25.25 15
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
4
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
113333
Horizontal Series Reservoirs
DIN Style Reservoirs
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
113344
4
RDINxxx-AFA (Front Access) A Type Reservoirs:
Type A DIN Reservoirs are constructed with a recessed welded top and front clean-out access.  The reservoir has an elevated
reservoir floor sloped toward the front clean-out access with bottom mounted drain plug.  Each reservoir is supplied with a sight
level gauge, filler breather and access cover.
Part
Number
Capacity
Reservoir Dimensions (inches) End
Cover
A B C D E F
(Gallons) (Liters) (length) (width) (height) Mntg. Ctrs. (Mntg. Ctrs.)
RDIN020-AFA 20 76 24.38 18.00 21.00 21.75 15.50 5.00
RDIN030-AFA 30 114 30.38 20.75 21.44 27.00 18.25 5.00
RDIN040-AFA 40 151 36.38 20.75 22.75 33.00 18.25 5.00
RDIN060-AFA 60 227 42.38 24.00 24.75 39.00 21.50 5.00
RDIN080-AFA 80 303 42.38 30.00 25.38 39.00 27.50 5.00
RDIN100-AFA 100 379 42.38 30.00 29.25 39.00 27.50 10.00
RDIN120-AFA 120 454 48.50 30.00 30.25 45.00 27.50 10.00
RDIN150-AFA 150 568 60.50 30.00 30.25 57.00 27.50 10.00
RDIN200-AFA 200 757 72.75 36.00 29.81 69.00 33.50 10.00
RDIN300-AFA 300 1136 72.75 36.00 38.69 69.00 33.50 10.00
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Includes:
1-  Sight Level Gauge (front mount) (SLLG-05T-C on
Sizes less than 100 Gal., SSLG-10T-C on Sizes

applications.
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
113355
4
RDINxxx-BSA (Side Access) B Type Reservoirs:
Type B DIN Reservoirs are constructed with a recessed welded top and clean-out access on each end.  The reservoir has an elevated
reservoir floor sloped toward the front panel with bottom mounted drain plug.  Each  reservoir is supplied with a sight level gauge,
filler breather and access cover.
Part
Number
Capacity Reservoir Dimensions (inches) End
Cover
A B C (Mtg. Ctrs.) Sight Gauge
(Gallons) (Liters) (length) (width) (height) D E (Mtg. Ctrs.)
RDIN020-BSA 20 76 24.38 18.00 21.00 21.75 15.50 5.00
RDIN030-BSA 30 114 30.38 20.75 21.44 27.00 18.25 5.00
RDIN040-BSA 40 151 36.38 20.75 22.75 33.00 18.25 5.00
RDIN060-BSA 60 227 42.38 24.00 24.75 39.00 21.50 5.00
RDIN080-BSA 80 303 42.38 30.00 25.38 39.00 27.50 5.00
RDIN100-BSA 100 379 42.38 30.00 29.25 39.00 27.50 10.00
RDIN120-BSA 120 454 48.50 30.00 30.25 45.00 27.50 10.00
RDIN150-BSA 150 568 60.50 30.00 30.25 57.00 27.50 10.00
RDIN200-BSA 200 757 72.75 36.00 29.81 69.00 33.50 10.00
RDIN300-BSA 300 1136 72.75 36.00 38.69 69.00 33.50 10.00
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
DIN Style Reservoirs
Includes:
1-  Sight Level Gauge (front mount) (SLLG-05T-C on

magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
113366
4
DIN Style Reservoirs
RDINxxx-CFA (Front Access) C Type Reservoirs:
Type C DIN Reservoirs are constructed with a recessed welded top and front clean-out access.  The reservoir has a low profile with
mounting feet flanged outward from the tank.  The reservoir floor is sloped toward the front clean-out access with a bottom
mounted drain plug.  Each reservoir is supplied with a sight level gauge, filler breather and access cover.
Part
Number
Capacity Reservoir Dimensions (inches) End
Cover
A B C (Mtg. Ctrs.) Sight Gauge
(Gallons) (Liters) (length) (width) (height) D E (Mtg. Ctrs.)
RDIN020-CFA 20 76 28.00 18.00 17.00 26.50 15.50 5.00
RDIN030-CFA 30 114 34.00 20.75 17.44 32.50 18.25 5.00
RDIN040-CFA 40 151 40.00 20.75 18.75 38.50 18.25 5.00
RDIN060-CFA 60 227 46.00 24.00 20.75 44.50 21.50 5.00
RDIN080-CFA 80 303 46.00 30.00 21.38 44.50 27.50 5.00
RDIN100-CFA 100 379 46.00 30.00 25.25 44.50 27.50 10.00
RDIN120-CFA 120 454 52.00 30.00 26.25 50.50 27.50 10.00
RDIN150-CFA 150 568 64.00 30.00 26.25 62.50 27.50 10.00
RDIN200-CFA 200 757 77.00 36.00 25.81 75.50 33.50 10.00
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Includes:
1-  Sight Level Gauge (front mount) (SLLG-05T-C on
Sizes less than 100 Gal., SSLG-10T-C on Sizes

magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
113377
4
DIN Style Reservoirs
RDINxxxDSA (Side Access) D Type Reservoirs:
Type D DIN Reservoirs are constructed with a recessed welded top and clean-out access on each end.  The reservoir has a low profile
with mounting feet flanged outward from the tank.  The reservoir floor is sloped toward the front panel with a bottom mounted drain
plug.  Each reservoir is supplied with a sight level gauge, filler breather and access cover.
Part
Number
Capacity Reservoir Dimensions (inches) End
Cover
A B C (Mtg. Ctrs.) Sight Gauge
(Gallons) (Liters) (length) (width) (height) D E (Mtg. Ctrs.)
RDIN020-DSA 20 76 28.00 18.00 17.00 26.50 15.50 5.00
RDIN030-DSA 30 114 34.00 20.75 17.44 32.50 18.25 5.00
RDIN040-DSA 40 151 40.00 20.75 18.75 38.50 18.25 5.00
RDIN060-DSA 60 227 46.00 24.00 20.25 44.50 21.50 5.00
RDIN080-DSA 80 303 46.00 30.00 21.38 44.50 27.50 5.00
RDIN100-DSA 100 379 46.00 30.00 25.25 44.50 27.50 10.00
RDIN120-DSA 120 454 52.00 30.00 26.25 50.50 27.50 10.00
RDIN150-DSA 150 568 64.00 30.00 26.25 62.50 27.50 10.00
RDIN200-DSA 200 757 77.00 36.00 25.81 72.50 33.50 10.00
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Includes:
1-  Sight Level Gauge (front mount) (SLLG-05T-C on
Sizes less than 100 Gal., SSLG-10T-C on Sizes

7 gauge
Primer Coated Exterior
All Edges Deburred
Designed to fit Magnaloy
Stacking Module (pg 135)
and RJIC Reservoir (pg 124)
(see image above)
Part
Number
Drip Pan
Size (Gallons)
Fits
Reservoir
Drip Pan Dimensions (Inches) Pad
A B C D E F J K W
RJDPR010 10 RJIC010- 34 30 8.63 6 24.25 22.5 18.25 16.5 4
RJDPR015 15 RJIC015- 38 30 8.63 6 28.25 22.5 22.25 16.5 4
RJDPR020 20 RJIC020- 42 30 8.63 6 32.25 22.5 26.25 16.5 4
RJDPR030 30-50 RJIC030- thru 50- 48 36 8.63 6 38.25 28.5 32.25 22.5 4
RJDPR060 60 RJIC060- 60 39 8.63 6 50.25 31.5 44.25 25.5 4
RJDPR080 80-100 RJIC080- thru 100- 72 39 8.63 6 62.25 31.5 56.25 25.5 4
RJDPR120 120-150 RJIC120- thru 150- 72 42 8.63 6 64.25 36.5 56.25 28.5 5
RJDPR200 200 RJIC200- 84 48 8.63 6 76.25 42.5 68.25 34.5 5
NOTE : RJDPR Series include 6” Risers, Substitute RJDPP for Series number (same dimensions) if no Risers are needed.
NOTE: Due to Magnaloy’s policy of continuous improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.
4
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186

w/out Drain
End Cover Kit
with 3/4” NPT
Drain
End Cover Only
w/out Drain
End Cover Only
with 3/4” NPT
Drain
End Cover Kit
with #12 SAE
Drain
End Cover Only
with #12 SAE
Drain
12” REC12KX REC12KN REC12CX REC12CN REC12KS REC12CS
14” REC14KX REC14KN REC14CX REC14CN REC14KS REC14CS
16” REC16KX REC16KN REC16CX REC16CN REC16KS REC16CS
18” REC18KX REC18KN REC18CX REC18CN REC18KS REC18CS
End Cover
Size
End Cover
Kit
w/out Drain
End Cover Kit
with 3/4” NPT
Drain
End Cover Only
w/out Drain
End Cover Only
with 3/4” NPT
Drain
End Cover Kit
w/#12 SAE Drain
End Cover Only
w/#12 SAE
Drain
12” RECS12KX RECS12KN RECS12CX RECS12CN N/A N/A
16” RECS16KX RECS16KN RECS16CX RECS16CN N/A N/A
NOTE: End Cover Kit Includes: (1) End Cover, (1) Buna-N Gasket, (1) 5/8-11 Bolt, (1) Nylon Washer,
(1) Baffle Lug, (1) Countersunk Drain Plug (Covers w/Drain). (For Stainless Kit: Bolt is Stainless, but
Baffle lug is not)
NOTE: End Cover Only Includes: (1) End Cover, (1) Buna-N Gasket
Stainless Steel End Cover Kit and Component Part Numbers:
End Cover
Size A B Material
12” 11.75 1.38 7 ga
14” 13.75 1.50 7 ga
16” 15.88 1.88 7 ga
18” 17.34 2.25 7 ga
12, 16, & 18 Inch Steel End Covers:
End Covers
(with Gasket Installed)
4
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
114422
4
End Covers
Bolt-On DIN Style End Cover:
End Cover
Size
O.D. Height Material
REC-M350K 350mm 18mm Cast Aluminum
NOTE: End Cover Assembly Includes - (1) DIN Style Cover, (1) Buna-N Gasket, (4) 10x1.5mm Acorn Nuts,
(4) 10x1.5x35mm Hex Head Bolts, (4) 10mm Washers.
NOTE: 9.75” Diameter Hole in Reservoir is required for installation and (4) 10mm Diameter Holes Equally
spaced 324mm BC (leak free installation).
magnaloy coupling company 501 Commerce Drive  Alpena,  MI  49707 989 356-2186
A Division of Douville Johnston Corporation Fax: 989 354-4190        http://www.magnaloy.com
114433
4
End Covers
Bolt-On DIN Style End Cover:
End Cover
Size
O.D. Height Material
REC-M475K 475mm 18mm Cast Aluminum
NOTE: End Cover Assembly Includes - (1) DIN Style Cover, (1) Buna-N Gasket, (6) 10x1.5mm Acorn Nuts,
(6) 10x1.5x35mm Hex Head Bolts, (6) 10mm Washers.
NOTE: 15.08” Diameter Hole in Reservoir is required for installation and (6) 10mm Diameter Holes Equallly
spaced on a 449mm BC (leak free installation).